
 
WEEKEND BOARDING ACTIVITIES MICHAELMAS 2019 

 

Morning Activity Options Sheet – Compulsory for all Boarders in Year 10 and below. Sundays– Optional  
 

CHARGES DEPEND ON NUMBERS THAT BOOK TO GO –  
A guide to the approximate prices is provided when booking activities via the school website 

 

Date Time Event/Venue Duty 
Teacher Transport 

  

Sat 14th Sep 10am - 11.30am Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 
Duty  

Sun 15th Sep 11am – 4pm Cheshire Oaks --- Lakeside/EC Driver 

  Freedome Trampoline Park   

  Blue Planet Aquarium   

  Shopping only    

  Cinema   

  
Sat 21st Sep 

 10am - 11.30am Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 
Duty  

  

Sat 28th Sept ALL DAY EXEAT WEEKEND 
International Co-ordinator’s trip to London  Lakeside/EC Driver 

     

Sat 5th Oct 10am - 11.30am Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 
Duty  

Sun 6th Oct 10am – 5pm Zip World  Lakeside/EC Driver 

  Fforest Coaster   

  Bounce Below   

  Titan   

                                                  

Sat 12th Oct All Day COLLEGE OPEN DAY   

                                               

Sat 19th Oct 10am - 11.30am Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 
Duty  

Fri 25th Oct – Sun 3rd Nov                                              *****Half Term**** 

Sat 9th  Nov  Activities (Option sheet provided each week)  Sch. 
Duty  

Sun 10th Nov 10am – 4pm Trafford Centre --- Lakeside/EC Driver 

  Indoor Sky Diving    

  Skiing – Chill Factore (experienced skiers only)   

  Shopping only   

  Crazy Golf   

     

Sat 16th Nov All Day  EXEAT WEEKEND 
International Co-ordinator’s to York  Lakeside/EC Driver 

 
Sat 23rd Nov  Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 

Duty  

  

Sat 30th Nov 
10am - 11.30am Activities (Option sheet provided each week) Sch. 

Duty  

10am – 5pm Ice Festival & Christmas Market – Liverpool  Lakeside/EC Driver 
 
These activities should be pre booked via the school website. A link will be sent to parents via in touch. Please note that availability for these 
activities is limited so early booking is advised.  


